
Deutsche Meisterschaften U 20 Freistil und weibl.

 Frankfurt/ Oder, 28.-30.03.2025

Klasse

U20-w
3 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

72kg

TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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PlatzNordisch

1 Clarissa Gromus TUS Hellersdorf
BLN

2:00

02
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Annalena Landgraf KFC Leipzig
SAS

SS 8:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  12 1

3 Amélie Retzlaff VFL Tegel 1891
BLN Fr

2:23

01
0:48

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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